JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 24. 2010 

William Doherty, JP Morgan 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account a 

Please wire Two Hundred Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen Dollars and 83/100 

($230,513.83) from the above account to: 

For Credit to: JP M Morgan Chase 

ABA #: 

For the account #: Midcoast Aviation, Inc. 

Account 

Reference: Invoice # M12412Pla - N909JE